
Ergebnisse:

1. Lauf: Zeitfahr-Cup Salem - Mustin - Salem am 29.04.2025

Streckenlänge: km 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (Jgd., Sen. 5) 60 ##

Kl. Pl. Name Kat. Durchschnitt

U11: 1. Bever, Noah (GAST) 0 : 30 : 54 Min. R km/h 13,5 km

2. Kamitz, Evalina (GAST) 0 : 30 : 54 Min. R km/h 13,5 km

U15: 1. Richter, Justus (GAST) 0 : 22 : 34 Min. R km/h 13,5 km

2. Wagner, Hanno 0 : 23 : 46 Min. R km/h 13,5 km

3. Frömel, Merle (GAST) 0 : 25 : 46 Min. R Km/h 13,5 km

4. Matzky, Pia (GAST) 0 : 28 : 47 Min. R Km/h 13,5 km
R

U17: 1. Rogall, Ben (GAST) 0 : 49 : 06 Min. R km/h

Frauen 2: 1. Welsch, Hanna (GAST) 0 : 44 : 57 Min. Z km/h

2. Naumann, Maike 0 : 58 : 59 Min. Z km/h

Elite 1. Grimm, Bastian (GAST) 0 : 38 : 40 Min. Z km/h

2. Schleumer, Timo 0 : 39 : 57 Min. R km/h

3. Dahlke, Maximilan 0 : 40 : 15 Min. R km/h

4. Gorenzy, Grigori 0 : 41 : 29 Min. R km/h

5. Taddiken, Tim 0 : 43 : 19 Min. R km/h

Sen.2: 1. Ibendorf, Mathias (GAST) 0 : 37 : 53 Min. Z km/h

2. Precht Mathias (GAST) 0 : 41 : 22 Min. Z km/h

3. Furman, Piotr 0 : 43 : 19 Min. R km/h
Km/h

Sen.3: 1. Jansen, Marc 0 : 36 : 48 Min. Z km/h

2. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 0 : 38 : 48 Min. Z km/h

3. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 0 : 40 : 52 Min. Z km/h
Km/h

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 0 : 24 : 39 Min. R km/h 13,5 km

2. Frese Sigi 0 : 25 : 14 Min. R Km/h 13,5 km

 Stand: 

Kategorie "Zeitfahrrad"

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

Frauen 2: 1. Welsch, Hanna (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Naumann, Maike 1 17 O O O O 17
Elite: 1. Grimm, Bastian (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

Sen. 2: 1. Ibendorf, Mathias (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Precht Mathias (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

Sen.3: 1. Jansen, Marc 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

3. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 1 15 O O O O 15

Kategorie "Rennrad"

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

U11: 1. Bever, Noah (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Kamitz, Evalina (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

U15: 1. Richter, Justus (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Wagner, Hanno 1 17 O O O O 17

3. Frömel, Merle (GAST) 1 15 O O O O 15

4. Matzky, Pia (GAST) 1 13 O O O O 13
U17: 1. Rogall, Ben (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

Elite: 1. Schleumer, Timo 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Dahlke, Maximilan 1 17 O O O O 17

3. Gorenzy, Grigori 1 15 O O O O 15

4. Taddiken, Tim 1 13 O O O O 13
Sen.2: 1. Furman, Piotr 1 20 O O O O 20

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Frese Sigi 1 17 O O O O 17

25,922

27,832

27,162

#DIV/0!
43,533
41,289
39,197

#DIV/0!

13,35

38,724

ZWISCHENSTAND nach dem 1. Lauf: 29.04.2025
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